
ASL Professional Development Calendar Spring 2021 
All Sessions are virtual via Zoom with an in-person option for Open Labs 

Individual assistance is available upon request 

 

Topic Dates/Times/Locations 
Closing the Loop  
Contact CTL Liaison to schedule a one-on-one help session. 

Schedule one-on-one help sessions with CTL Liaison – 
Jaime.Tjossem@rctc.edu  
Monday, Wednesday, Thursday before or after 12-1 

GAD Sense of Self Module Training 
Learn how to use the modules in D2L 

CTE Department January 27 @ 1pm 

Student Success Day – Core Learning Outcomes Wednesday January 27 @ 9am session 

All Employee Development Day  
 Critical Thinking Norming 
 Making Assessment Meaningful 

Friday February 26  

Personal and Professional Accountability (PPA) 
 Data analysis 
 Identify gaps 

Tuesday February 2 @ 2pm 
https://minnstate.zoom.us/j/97228904786 
Monday February 8 @ 2pm 
https://minnstate.zoom.us/j/94441012117 

Communication Core Learning Outcome  
Norming Sessions 

Friday February 12 @ 12:30pm  
Wednesday February 24 @ 1pm 

Gateway / Signature Assessment— 
If you teach a Gateway course and have completed a 
Signature Assessment, attend this session to learn how to 
document the assessment in Taskstream.  

Thursday February 18 @ 2pm 

Critical Thinking Core Learning Outcome 
Norming Sessions 

Thursday March 18 @ 2pm 
https://minnstate.zoom.us/j/92917319440  
Tuesday March 30 @ 2pm 
https://minnstate.zoom.us/j/97220982790 

Taskstream – Mapping Outcomes— 
The mapping of outcomes is important to demonstrate that 
alignment of outcomes and that assessment is taking place 
at all levels of the institution.  

Video tutorial on ASL Website  
https://www.rctc.edu/assessment-of-student-
learning/ 
Individual assistance is available upon request. 

2021-2022 P/D Annual Assessment Plan 
DUE: May 3 

Tuesday April 6 @ PLDC meeting 

All Employee Development Day 
 Critical Thinking Norming 
 Assessy Awards 
 Open lab 

Tuesday April 20 

Assessment Open Lab -  
Join ASL members for any questions you have regarding 
assessment, Taskstream, or update us on your progress. 
Attend any session, at any time for assistance.  

Wednesdays 2:30pm – 3:30pm 
 Drop-in Zoom 

https://minnstate.zoom.us/j/96441951955 
 Drop-in in-person H1201, Heintz Center

Student Affairs and Services Training 
 
 
 

 

 
Tuesday February 16 – 10-11:30am 
Tuesday March 16 – 10-11:30am 
Tuesday April 20 – TBD 
 
Tuesday May 4 – 10-11:30am 



 


